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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Wiirzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne
Lauf 1
0
1  Stine Menk 1998 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:19,04
2 laura Ettling 1998 SG Worms 02:17,87
3 Svenja Schiiren 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:17,42
4  Annika Gotthold 1998 SSF Bonn 02:17,15
5 Vanessa Tran 1998 SGS Hannover 02:17,17
6  Katharina Arlt 1998 Hainsberger SV 02:17,47
7  Ellen Fassl 1998 SK Sparta Konstanz 02:18,22
8  Sonja Laemmler 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:20,14
9
Lauf 2
0  Sophia von der Bey 1998 SCW Eschborn 02:16,80
1  Meike Staffeldt 1998 SGS Hannover 02:16,73
2 Jil Marie Meyer 1998 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:16,59
3 Alina Jungklaus 1998 SV Wiirzburg 05 02:16,16
4  Jessica Risch 1998 SCW Eschborn 02:16,02
5  Marie Horschitz 1998 VfL Waiblingen 02:16,04
6  Saskia Kriks 1998 SGS Hannover 02:16,56
7  Grete Steiner 1998 SG Schwimmen Miinster 02:16,69
8  Johanna Schnalke 1998 Erfurter SSC 02:16,76
9  Pia Ossenberg 1998 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 02:17,03
Lauf 3
0  Katrin KrauB 1997 SG Bamberg 02:15,84
1 Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:15,74
2 Anna Dortmann 1997 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:15,46
3  Katy Schliiter 1997 SG Neuss 02:14,82
4  Charlotte Cronjager 1997 SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum 1896 02:14,52
5  Maja Fried 1998 TSV Neustadt 1906 02:14,60
6  Lisa Mutvar 1998 SV Weinstadt 02:15,46
7  Annika Heumann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:15,51
8  Alina Groht 1998 Flensburger SK von 1930 02:15,79
9  Sina Sontowski 1998 SSV Springe 02:15,95
Lauf 4
0 Nele Salow 1997 PSV Schwerin 02:13,56
1 Cindy Oberneder 1997 TV Passau 1862 02:13,18
2  Charlotte Ahrens 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:11,31
3  Natalie Oppel 1998 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06 02:10,55
4 Jana GrieBhammer 1997 SG Bamberg 02:07,33
5 Lina Weinmeister 1997 SG Essen 02:08,97
6  Anna Marianne Tauschel 1998 SV Halle/S. 02:10,91
7  Maria Zosel 1997 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 02:12,19
8  Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 02:13,46
9  Maxi Schorcht 1997 SV Nordhausen 90 02:14,13
Lauf 5
0  Alexa Clara Buck 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:13,55
1 Marie Motylski 1997 SG HT16 02:12,86
2 Christin Stéhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 02:11,17
3 Tina Kehlitz 1998 SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg 02:10,30
4  Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Kdéln 02:06,74
5  Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:08,85
6  Robin Marian Neumann 1997 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 02:10,63
7  Nele Klein 1998 PSV Schwerin 02:12,06
8  Nina Steiger 1997 VFL Gladbeck 02:13,33
9 Lisa Deufel 1997 DJK SF Budenheim 02:14,11
Lauf 6
0  Luisa Winkler 1998 SG Neckar-Enz 02:13,51
1 Jenny Sonnenschein 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:12,70
2 Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:11,04
3  Carmen Maria Franiczek 1998 SCW Eschborn 02:09,91
4  Rosalie Kathner 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:06,39
5 Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:08,65
6  Leonie Antonia Beck 1997 SV Wiirzburg 05 02:10,62
7  Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:11,59
8  Michelle Lienhart 1997 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06 02:13,23
9 Janina Banse 1998 SV Bayreuth 02:13,79
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200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 7

0
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Chantal Richter
Alina Schmidt
Sophie BoBerhoff
Josephine Schneider
Melanie Friese
Carolin Friedrich
Isabelle Fuhrmann
Saskia Roth

uf 8

Jana Glas

Nina Yousefian

Kim Nora Barna
Maike Lang

Tamara Gebauer
Vanessa Breunig
Stefanie Daif3

Rika Franziska Stein
Manya Schaub
Sonja Molkenthin

uf9

Tina Appelt

Carmen Schultze-Berndt
Michelle KlomfaB
Leandra Schmitt
Franziska Edelmann

Lisa MeBmer
Alina-Noreen Linneweber
Sina Klein

Alisa Fatum

Fabienne Mann

uf 10

Isabell Neumann
Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg
Michelle Rinka

Nadja Miiller

Alina Staffeldt

Alina Weber

Elena Czeschner
Lena-Sophie Bermel
Caroline Koch

Marina Sulzmann

uf 11

Verena Ebert
Paula Beyer
Nancy Kuther
Melanie Behrens
Natalie Charlos
Julia Leidgebel
Kristin Burkard
Katharina David
Sina Wegel
Katrin Heider

uf 12

Patricia Haupt
Saskia Roschinsky
Sarah Kohler
Sabrina Marzahn
Daniela Schreiber
Britta Steffen
Sandra Koch
Sarah Silveira
Clara Thiede

Nina Kost

01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA
01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA

01:55,68 Annika Lurz

1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995

1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1994
1995
1995
1995

1995
1996
1996
1993
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995

1994
1995
1994
1994
1993
1995
1995
1993
1996
1992

1996
1994
1994
1991
1989
1983
1993
1994
1995
1995

SV Wiirzburg 05

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SSV Niirnberg

VfV Hildesheim

SG Wfr. Wtal Neuenhof
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Team Ronolulu Rotenburg
SV Mannheim

SV Wirzburg 05

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSF Bonn

VfL Waiblingen

SV Cannstatt

SV Halle/s.

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SV Weinstadt

SSV Ulm 1846

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

TSV Neustadt 1906

SV Halle/S.

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
VFL Gladbeck

SG Essen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
TSV Bad Saulgau

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor
SSG Leipzig

BSV Olper 2000

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

PSV Cottbus 90

SSG 81 Erlangen

SGS Hannover

SG Dortmund

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
Swim-Team Elmshorn

SSG Pforzheim

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SSF Bonn

SC Magdeburg

Aqua Berlin

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover
Swim-Team Elmshorn
SG Dortmund

SGS Hamburg

SG Essen

SV Halle/S.

SSF Bonn

SG Berliner Wasserratten
Potsdamer SV

SG Frankfurt

SV Rhenania Kéln 1919
SV Halle/S.

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin
SV Halle/S.

TG Heddesheim

SwC Berlin

SV Nikar Heidelberg

29.07.2009 Rome
29.07.2009 Rome
28.03.2007 Melbourne

02:13,67
02:13,63
02:13,03
02:12,76
02:12,83
02:13,51
02:13,67
02:15,74

02:12,55
02:12,10
02:11,61
02:10,31
02:10,02
02:10,29
02:10,92
02:11,72
02:12,20
02:12,68

02:09,91
02:09,60
02:09,21
02:08,77
02:08,54
02:08,63
02:08,98
02:09,37
02:09,85
02:09,96

02:08,23
02:08,16
02:07,93
02:07,65
02:07,61
02:07,64
02:07,89
02:08,02
02:08,22
02:08,36

02:07,17
02:07,04
02:06,88
02:06,87
02:06,83
02:06,86
02:06,88
02:06,90
02:07,11
02:07,38

02:06,50
02:05,43
02:04,08
02:02,18
02:00,35
02:01,02
02:03,23
02:05,06
02:05,96
02:06,66
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,98 Federica Pellegrini ITA 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68 Annika Lurz SV Wiirzburg 05 28.03.2007 Melbourne
Lauf 13

0  Anna Heinemann 1996 SC Magdeburg 02:06,40

1 Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 02:05,30

2 Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:03,89

3 Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 02:01,74

4  Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:59,96

5 Lisa Vitting 1991 SG Essen 02:00,91

6  Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:02,38

7  Isabelle Tschirch 1992 SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin 02:04,64

8  Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar 02:05,87

9  Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Niirnberg 02:06,60
Lauf 14

0  Teresa Baerens 1994 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:06,32

1 Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 02:05,09

2 Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner SG 02:03,83

3 Theresa Michalak 1992 SV Halle/S. 02:01,63

4  Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 01:56,98

5 Nina Schiffer 1991 SG Dortmund 02:00,49

6  Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 02:02,27

7 Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:04,57

8  Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen 02:05,81

9 Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:06,52
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